

Tabulate and Compare Bids
2024 Pavement Maintenance Project

Item #	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Engineer's Estimate		CR Contracting		Doolittle Const. LLC		VSS International		BRIX Paving NW		LEE Contractors LLC		Avgerage	Average
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$75,600.00	\$75,600.00	\$84,000.00	\$84,000.00	\$44,709.00	\$44,709.00	\$92,000.00	\$92,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$91,051.50	\$91,051.50
2	Temporary Protection & Direction of Traffic	1	LS	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$68,750.00	\$68,750.00	\$131,645.00	\$131,645.00	\$79,200.00	\$79,200.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$104,099.17	\$104,099.17
3	Crack Sealing	55000	LBS	\$4.25	\$233,750.00	\$3.98	\$218,900.00	\$3.50	\$192,500.00	\$3.13	\$172,150.00	\$3.25	\$178,750.00	\$4.00	\$220,000.00	\$3.69	\$202,675.00
4	4" Asphalt Concrete Pavement Repair	900	SY	\$125.00	\$112,500.00	\$125.00	\$112,500.00	\$160.00	\$144,000.00	\$172.80	\$155,520.00	\$160.00	\$144,000.00	\$90.00	\$81,000.00	\$138.80	\$124,920.00
5	Level 2, 1/2" Asphalt Concrete Pavement	230	TN	\$225.00	\$51,750.00	\$345.00	\$79,350.00	\$315.00	\$72,450.00	\$340.20	\$78,246.00	\$315.00	\$72,450.00	\$450.00	\$103,500.00	\$331.70	\$76,291.00
6	Slurry Seal	75000	SY	\$3.75	\$281,250.00	\$3.25	\$243,750.00	\$2.95	\$221,250.00	\$2.90	\$217,500.00	\$3.25	\$243,750.00	\$5.50	\$412,500.00	\$3.60	\$270,000.00
TOTALS				\$954,250.00		\$798,850.00		\$845,845.00		\$747,325.00		\$800,950.00		\$1,067,000.00		\$869,036.67	